
 

 

Option 1- Party Trays (Any Hot or Cold Party Tray) 

Number 
of People 
Attending 

Number 
of Party 

Trays 

Cost Per 
Tray 

Total Gratuity 
Room 
Rental 

Fee 

Grand 
Total 

Cost Per 
Person 

30 4 $60.00 
4 x $60= 
$240.00 

$240.00 x 
18%= 

$43.20 
$150.00 

$240 + 
$43.20 + 
$150.00= 
$433.20 

$433.20/ 
30= $14.44 
per person 

40 4 $60.00 
4 x $60= 
$240.00 

$240.00 x 
18%= 

$43.20 
$150.00 

$240 + 
$43.20 + 
$150.00= 
$433.20 

$433.20/ 
40= $10.83 
per person 

50 4 $60.00 
4 x $60= 
$240.00 

$240.00 x 
18%= 

$43.20 
$150.00 

$240 + 
$43.20 + 
$150.00= 
$433.20 

$433.20/ 
50= $8.67 
per person 

30 5 $60.00 
5 x $60= 
$300.00 

$300.00 x 
18%= 

$54.00 
$150.00 

$300 + 
$43.54.00= 
$504.00 

$504.00/ 
30= $16.80 
per person 

40 5 $60.00 
5 x $60= 
$300.00 

$300.00 x 
18%= 

$54.00 
$150.00 

$300 + 
$54.00 + 
$150.00= 
$504.00 

$504.00/ 
40= $12.60 
per person 

50 5 $60.00 
5 x $60= 
$300.00 

$300.00 x 
18%= 

$54.00 
$150.00 

$300 + 
$54.00 + 
$150.00= 
$504.00 

$504.00/ 
50= $10.08 
per person 

 

Option 2- Grill Menu 

Number of 
People 

Attending 

Grill Menu 
Cost Per 
Person 

Total Gratuity 
Room 
Rental 

Fee 
Grand Total 

Cost Per 
Person 

30 $9.50 $285.00 
$285.00 x 

18%= $51.30 
$150.00 

$285.00 + 
$51.30 + 
$150.00= 

$486.3 

$486.30/ 
30= $16.21 
per person 

40 $9.50 $380.00 
$380.00 x 

18%= $68.40 
$150.00 

$380.00 + 
$68.40 + 
$150.00= 
$598.40 

$598.40/ 
40= $14.96 
per person 

50 $9.50 $475.00 
$475.00 x 

18%= $85.50 
$150.00 

 

$475.00 + 
$85.50 + 
$150.00= 
$710.50 

$710.50/ 
50= $14.21 
per person 

 


