## Option 1- Party Trays (Any Hot or Cold Party Tray)

Number of People Attending	Number of Party Trays	Cost Per Tray	Total	Gratuity	Room Rental Fee	Grand Total	Cost Per Person
30	4	\$60.00	4 x \$60= \$240.00	<b>\$240.00</b> x 18%= <b>\$43.20</b>	\$150.00	\$240 + \$43.20 + \$150.00= <mark>\$433.20</mark>	<b>\$433.20/</b> 30= <u>\$14.44</u> per person
40	4	\$60.00	4 x \$60= \$240.00	<b>\$240.00</b> x 18%= <b>\$43.20</b>	\$150.00	\$240 + \$43.20 + \$150.00= <mark>\$433.20</mark>	<b>\$433.20/</b> 40= <u>\$10.83</u> per person
50	4	\$60.00	4 x \$60= \$240.00	\$240.00 x 18%= \$43.20	\$150.00	\$240 + \$43.20 + \$150.00= <mark>\$433.20</mark>	<b>\$433.20/</b> 50= <u>\$8.67</u> per person
30	5	\$60.00	5 x <b>\$60=</b> <b>\$300.00</b>	\$300.00 x 18%= \$54.00	\$150.00	\$300 + \$43.54.00= \$504.00	<b>\$504.00/</b> 30= <u><b>\$16.80</b></u> per person
40	5	\$60.00	5 x <b>\$60=</b> <b>\$300.00</b>	<b>\$300.00</b> x 18%= <b>\$54.00</b>	\$150.00	\$300 + \$54.00 + \$150.00= <b>\$504.00</b>	<b>\$504.00/</b> 40= <u>\$12.60</u> per person
50	5	\$60.00	5 x <b>\$60=</b> <b>\$300.00</b>	\$300.00 x 18%= \$54.00	\$150.00	\$300 + \$54.00 + \$150.00= <b>\$504.00</b>	<b>\$504.00/</b> 50= <u><b>\$10.08</b></u> per person

## **Option 2- Grill Menu**

Number of People Attending	Grill Menu Cost Per Person	Total	Gratuity	Room Rental Fee	Grand Total	Cost Per Person
30	\$9.50	\$285.00	<b>\$285.00</b> x 18%= <b>\$51.30</b>	\$150.00	\$285.00 + \$51.30 + \$150.00= <mark>\$486.3</mark>	<b>\$486.30/</b> 30= <u>\$16.21</u> per person
40	\$9.50	\$380.00	<b>\$380.00</b> x 18%= <b>\$68.40</b>	\$150.00	\$380.00 + \$68.40 + \$150.00= \$598.40	<b>\$598.40/</b> 40= <u>\$14.96</u> per person
50	\$9.50	\$475.00	<b>\$475.00 x</b> 18%= <b>\$85.50</b>	\$150.00	\$475.00 + \$85.50 + \$150.00= <b>\$710.50</b>	<b>\$710.50/</b> 50= <u>\$14.21</u> per person